Race Date

October 16, 2021

Place Score Bib No

MVL Cross Country Championships

Name

1 (<5)
2 1
3 2
4 (<5)
5 3
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 (<5)

10 (<5)

11 7

12 8

13 9

14  (<5)

15 10

16 (<5)

17 (<5)

18 11

19 12

20 (<5)

21 13

22 14

23 15

24 16

25 17

26 (<5)

27 (<5)

28 (<5)

29 (<5)

30 (<5)

31 (<5)

32 18

33 (<5)

34 (<5)

35 (<5)

36 (<5)

Muskingum Multisports

212
247
249
233
244
245
242
250
216
237
225
246
227
208
226
214
219
240
224
213
222
241
221
243
248
228
239
211
209
231
229
223
238
220
235
236

Sheets Hannah
Burkey Braylie
Hogue Erin
Joseph A.J.
Thieken Reese
Vanbalen Callie
Gittings Alex
Hopper Kelcie
Reiheld Kailyn
Swope Emma
Casey Luceilia
Brooks Savannah
Mclintyre Mahley
Crooks Malorie
Chorey Haylie
Hoffman Lily
Hawk Leila
Dennis Alexis
Cable Shaeleigh
Gardinsky Sadie
Blackledge Gracie
Fontana Summer
Barlock Sophey
Stewart Bekah
Cunningham Abby
Davis Maya
Johnson Jillian
Hunter Kemmerson
Fields Jordan
Nicewanger lzzy
Jaques Hannah
Bradshaw Josilyn
Vousden Katie
Rush Gracie
Mitchell Kiley
Mosebrook Ellie

Overall Finish List

Girls

MS Girls 10:00am

Team

Crooksville
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Philo
Meadowbrook
Tri-Valley
Meadowbrook
Crooksville
Meadowbrook
John Glenn
Maysville
Sheridan
Meadowbrook
John Glenn
Meadowbrook
Sheridan
Meadowbrook
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Morgan

River View
Crooksville
Crooksville
Morgan
Morgan
Meadowbrook
Philo
Maysville
Philo

Philo

Grade

(o]

0 00 N 00 00 N 00 N 00N N0 00 00 ~N~N~NO0WO0WN~N 000 N 0 00 0 00 OO0 NN

Time Pace

14:28.6  7:14/M
15:02.2 7:31/M
15:04.5 7:32/M
15:27.9  7:44/M
15:37.7  T7:49/M
16:05.0 8:03/M
16:05.4  8:03/M
16:27.2  8:14/M
16:33.1  8:17/M
16:419 8:21/M
16:52.6  8:26/M
16:54.7  8:27/M
17:04.4  8:32/M
17:249  8:42/M
17:36.4  8:48/M
17:42.3  8:51/M
18:03.4  9:02/M
18:12.4  9:06/M
18:13.4  9:07/M
18:27.4  9:14/M
18:57.7  9:29/M
19:05.6 9:33/M
19:07.1  9:34/M
19:12.8  9:36/M
19:59.4 10:00/M
20:14.7 10:07/M
20:31.3 10:16/M
20:32.5 10:16/M
21:35.6 10:48/M
22:13.7 11:07/M
22:14.1  11:07/M
24:38.8 12:19/M
25:44.7 12:52/IM
27:02.4 13:31/M
29:25.0 14:43/M
30:04.4 15:02/M

10/16/2021 09:24:18



Race Date
October 16, 2021

Place Team

1 Tri-Valley

2 Sheridan

3 Meadowbrook
Inc. Crooksville
Inc. John Glenn
Inc. Maysville
Inc. Morgan
Inc. New Lexington
Inc. Philo
Inc. River View

Muskingum Multisports

MVL Cross Country Championships

Team Summary Results
Girls

MS Girls 10:00am

Top 5
Places 1 2 3
34 1 2 6
Top 5 Times: 1:23:28.2
37 3 4 5
Top 5 Times: 1:25:06.3
51 7 9 10
Top 5 Times: 1:28:44.6

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Finishers
4 5
8 17
1 14
12 13

6* 7
16
15 18

10/16/2021 08:59:52



MVL Cross Country Championships

Race Date
October 16, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
MS Girls 10:00am
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Tri-Valley Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 34 Average Time: 16:41.6
1 247 Burkey Braylie 1 1 15:02.2 15:02.2 0:00.0
2 249 Hogue Erin 2 3 15:04.5 30:06.8 0:02.3
3 250 Hopper Kelcie 6 9 16:27.2 46:34.1 1:25.0
4 246 Brooks Savannah 8 17 16:54.7 1:03:28.8 1:52.4
5 248 Cunningham Abby 17 34 19:59.4 1:23:28.2 4:57.2
Team - Sheridan Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 17:01.2
1 244 Thieken Reese 3 3 15:37.7 15:37.7 0:00.0
2 245 Vanbalen Callie 4 7 16:05.0 31:42.7 0:27.3
3 242 Gittings Alex 5 12 16:05.4 47:48.2 0:27.7
4 240 Dennis Alexis 11 23 18:12.4 1:06:00.7 2:34.7
5 241 Fontana Summer 14 37 19:05.6 1:25:06.3 3:27.9
6 243 Stewart Bekah (16) (53) 19:12.8  1:44:19.1 3:35.1
Team - Meadowbrook Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 51 Average Time: 17:44.9
1 225 Casey Luceilia 7 7 16:52.6 16:52.6 0:00.0
2 227 Mclintyre Mahley 9 16 17:04.4 33:57.1 0:11.7
3 226 Chorey Haylie 10 26 17:36.4 51:33.5 0:43.7
4 224 Cable Shaeleigh 12 38 18:13.4 1:09:46.9 1:20.7
5 222 Blackledge Gracie 13 51 18:57.7 1:28:44.6 2:05.0
6 221 Barlock Sophey (15) (66) 19:07.1 1:47:51.8 2:14.4
7 223 Bradshaw Josilyn (18) (84) 24:38.8 2:12:30.6 7:46.1
Team - Crooksville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 212 Sheets Hannah Less Than 5 14:28.6 14:28.6 0:00.0
2 208 Crooks Malorie Less Than 5 17:24.9 31:53.5 2:56.3
3 211 Hunter Kemmerson Less Than 5 20:32.5 52:26.0 6:03.9
4 209 Fields Jordan Less Than 5 21:35.6 1:14:01.7 7:07.0
Team - Philo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 237 Swope Emma Less Than 5 16:41.9 16:41.9 0:00.0
2 238 Vousden Katie Less Than 5 25:44.7 42:26.7 9:02.7
3 235 Mitchell Kiley Less Than 5 29:25.0 1:11:51.7 12:43.0
4 236 Mosebrook Ellie Less Than 5 30:04.4 1:41:56.2 13:22.4
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MVL Cross Country Championships

Race Date
October 16, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
MS Girls 10:00am
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - John Glenn Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 216 Reiheld Kailyn Less Than 5 16:33.1 16:33.1 0:00.0
2 214 Hoffman Lily Less Than 5 17:42.3 34:15.5 1:09.2
3 213 Gardinsky Sadie Less Than 5 18:27.4 52:43.0 1:54.3
Team - Morgan Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 228 Davis Maya Less Than 5 20:14.7 20:14.7 0:00.0
2 231 Nicewanger lzzy Less Than 5 22:13.7 42:28.5 1:58.9
3 229 Jaques Hannah Less Than 5 22:14 1 1:04:42.6 1:59.3
Team - Maysville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 219 Hawk Leila Less Than 5 18:03.4 18:03.4 0:00.0
2 220 Rush Gracie Less Than 5 27:02.4 45:05.8 8:58.9
Team - New Lexington Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 233 Joseph A.J. Less Than 5 15:27.9 15:27.9 0:00.0
Team - River View Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 239 Johnson Jillian Less Than 5 20:31.3 20:31.3 0:00.0
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